TEXAS
Fort Worth Diamond Oaks Country Club ~ 817/834-6261
Woodhaven Country Club 817/457-5150
Garland Oakridge Country Club 214/530-8008 R v 1
Grand Prairie Great Southwest Golf Club 214/647-0114 e C.l pr 0 C a
Dallas Park City Club 214/373-0756
Houston Houston Club 713/225-1661 ( l’ b
Victoria Plaza Club 512/578-1881 u S
VERMONT D o t
Burlington Ethan Allen Club 802/863-3401 1 r ec Or F
VIRGINIA
Norfolk The Harbor Club 757/627-0671
Richmond Bull & Bear Club 804/649-8431
Downtown Club 804/ 644-4051
WASHINGTON
Seattle The Harbour Club 757/627-0671
Tacoma The Tacoma Club 253/272-3218
WASHINGTON D.C.
Capital Hill Club 202/484-4590
WISCONSIN
Madison Madison Club 6082554861 Established 1992
INDIA
Santacruz Golden Swan Club
633-18-76-77-366-32-56-617-4517
Bombay The Umbergaon Club & Resort g
633-18-76-77-366-30-56-648.7900 The Chattahoochee River Club
CANADA 1100 Bay Avenue
Toronto The Ontario Club 416/862-1270 Post Office Box 1238
Brantford The Brantford Club 519/752-0931 Columbus, Georgia 31902
ENGLAND
(706) 596-1100
London Lansdowne Club 0716297200 F 706) 571-8779
The St. James Club 0716297688 ax (706) 571-8779
Membership E-Mail:
MEXICO member1100@knology.net
Mazatlan El Cid Golf & Country Club 888/733-7308
800/525-1925




ALABAMA

Mobile International Trade Club
Birmingham The Club
Opelika Saugahatchee Country Club
Montgomery Wynlakes Golf & Country Club
ARIZONA
Scottsdale Arizona Club
ARKANSAS
Little Rock Little Rock Club
Fort Smith The Town Club of Fort Smith
CALIFORNIA
Oxnard The Tower Club
COLORADO
Parker The Pinery Country Club
Denver The Denver Petroleum Club
CONNECTICUT
New Haven The Graduate Club
Waterbury The Waterbury Club
Hartford The Hartford Club
DELAWARE
Wilmington University & Whist Club
of Wilmington
FLORIDA
Jacksonville Epping Forest Yacht Club
The River Club
Sarasota The Sarasota University Club
Sarasota Yacht Club
Surfside The Surf Club
Tallahassee Killearn Country Club
GEORGIA
Atlanta The Ashford Club
The Commerce Club
The Georgian Club
The Peachtree Club
The Ravinia Club
Augusta Pinnacle Club
Valdosta Valdosta Country Club

251/433-1851
205/323-5821
334/749-3441
334/279-6584

602/253-1121

501/372-1821
501/782-8833

805/983-7777

303/841-2060
303/629-6440

203/624-3197
203/753-2133
860/522-1271

302/658-5125

904/739-7200
904/354-1111
941/366-5400
941/365-4191
305/866-2481
805/893-2186

404/459-2500
404/525-1661
770/952-6000
404/817-0999
770/392-7300
706/722-5792

912/242-3706

GEORGIA continued...

Athens Athens Country Club 706/354-7100

HAWAII

Honolulu Honolulu Club 808/543-3900

ILLINOIS

Oakbrook The DuPage Club 708/691-1300

INDIANA

Indianapolis The Columbia Club 317/767-1361

South Bend Summit Club 574/232-3081

Fort Wayne Summit Club 219/424-5372

Evansville Petroleum Club 812/423-4422

IOWA

Davenport The Davenport Club 319/324-8920

Des Moines The Embassy Club 515/244-2582

KENTUCKY

Covington Metropolitan Club 606/491-2400

LOUISIANA

Shreveport The Petroleum Club 318/425-4251
The Cambridge Club 318/425-7775

New Orleans The Plimsoll Club 504/529-1601

World Trade Center of New Orleans

The City Club of New Orleans 504/524-3203
MAINE
Portland The Cumberland Club 207/773-6402
MASSACHUSETTS
Springfield The Colony Club 413/732-4101
MICHIGAN
East Lansing University Club of MSU 517/353-5111
MINNESOTA
St. Paul The Minnesota Club 612/227-8761
MISSISSIPPI
Gulfport Great Southern Club 601/865-0200

MONTANA
Helena The Montana Club
NEW MEXICO
Albuquerque  Albuquerque Petroleum Club
NEW YORK
New York India House

The Explorers Club
Syracuse Syracuse Corinthian Club
NORTH CAROLINA
High Point String & Splinter
Greenville Greenville Country Club

Winston-Salem  The Twin City Club

Durham The University Club
Charlotte Charlotte City Club
Gastonia The City Club of Gastonia
Raleigh Cardinal Club
OHIO
Cincinnati Cincinnati Athletic Club
OKLAHOMA
Oklahoma City  The Beacon Club
Tulsa The Summit Club
OREGON
Portland University Club

The Founders Club of Atwaters
PENNSYLVANIA
Philadelphia The Union League

of Philadelphia
Harrisburg The Tuesday Club
SOUTH CAROLINA
Columbia The Summit Club
Greenwood Greenwood Country Club

N. Myrtle Beach  Surf Golf & Beach Club

TENNESSEE
Memphis Racquet Club of Memphis
Chattanooga Walden Club

406/442-5980

505/247-0525

212/269-2323
212/628-8383
315/422-9917

336/882-8191
252/756-1237
919/427-7800
919/493-8099
704/370-1100
704/865-1980
919/834-8829

513/241-0096

405/239-2461
918/582-5243

503/223-6237
503/275-3627

215/563-6500
215/587-5576

717/920-1800

803/771-8767
864/942-8862
843/249-1021

901/765-4400
423/756-6686
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