TEXAS

Fort Worth	Diamond Oaks Country Club	817/834-6261	
	Woodhaven Country Club	817/457-5150	
Garland	Oakridge Country Club	214/530-8008	
Grand Prairie	Great Southwest Golf Club	214/647-0114	
Dallas	Park City Club	214/373-0756	
Houston	Houston Club	713/225-1661	
Victoria	Plaza Club	512/578-1881	

VERMONT

Burlington Ethan Allen Club 802/863-3401

VIRGINIA

Norfolk	The Harbor Club	757/627-067
Richmond	Bull & Bear Club	804/649-8431
	Downtown Club	804 / 644-4051

WASHINGTON

Seattle	The Harbour Club	757/627-0671
Tacoma	The Tacoma Club	253/272-3218

WASHINGTON D.C.

Capital Hill Club 202/484-4590

WISCONSIN

Madison Club 608/255-4861

INDIA

Santacruz Golden Swan Club

633-18-76-77-366-32-56-617-4517

Bombay The Umbergaon Club & Resort

633-18-76-77-366-32-56-648-7909

CANADA

Toronto	The Ontario Club	416/862-1270
Brantford	The Brantford Club	519/752-0931

ENGLAND

London Lansdowne Club 0716297200

The St. James Club 0716297688

MEXICO

Mazatlan El Cid Golf & Country Club 888/733-7308

800/525-1925

Reciprocal Clubs Directory



Established 1992

The Chattahoochee River Club

1100 Bay Avenue Post Office Box 1238 Columbus, Georgia 31902

(706) 596-1100 Fax (706) 571-8779 Membership E-Mail: member1100@knology.net

ALABAMA Mobile	International Trade Club	251/433-1851 205/323-5821	GEORGIA co. Athens	ntinued Athens Country Club	706/354-7100	MONTANA Helena	The Montana Club	406/442-5980
Birmingham Opelika Montgomery	The Club Saugahatchee Country Club Wynlakes Golf & Country Club	334/749-3441 334/279-6584	HAWAII Honolulu	Honolulu Club	808/543-3900	NEW MEXIC	O Albuquerque Petroleum Club	505/247-0525
ARIZONA			ILLINOIS			NEW YORK		
Scottsdale	Arizona Club	602/253-1121	Oakbrook	The DuPage Club	708/691-1300	New York	India House	212/269-2323
ARKANSAS			INDIANA			Syracuse	The Explorers Club Syracuse Corinthian Club	212/628-8383 315/422-9917
Little Rock Fort Smith	Little Rock Club The Town Club of Fort Smith	501/372-1821 501/782-8833	Indianapolis South Bend	The Columbia Club Summit Club	317/767-1361 574/232-3081	NORTH CAR	•	010/122///
CALIFORNI	A		Fort Wayne	Summit Club	219/424-5372	High Point	String & Splinter	336/882-8191
Oxnard	The Tower Club	805/983-7777	Evansville IOWA	Petroleum Club	812/423-4422	Greenville Winston-Salem	Greenville Country Club The Twin City Club	252/756-1237 919/427-7800
COLORADO Parker Denver	The Pinery Country Club The Denver Petroleum Club	303/841-2060 303/629-6440	Davenport Des Moines	The Davenport Club The Embassy Club	319/324-8920 515/244-2582	Durham Charlotte Gastonia	The University Club Charlotte City Club The City Club of Gastonia	919/493-8099 704/370-1100 704/865-1980
		303/029-0440	KENTUCKY			Raleigh	Cardinal Club	919/834-8829
CONNECTIO			Covington	Metropolitan Club	606/491-2400	OHIO		
New Haven Waterbury	The Graduate Club The Waterbury Club	203/624-3197 203/753-2133	LOUISIANA			Cincinnati	Cincinnati Athletic Club	513/241-0096
Hartford	The Hartford Club	860/522-1271	Shreveport	The Petroleum Club	318/425-4251	OKLAHOMA	Λ	
DELAWARE Wilmington	University & Whist Club	302/658-5125	New Orleans	The Cambridge Club The Plimsoll Club World Trade Center of New Orlea	318/425-7775 504/529-1601 ns	Oklahoma City Tulsa	The Beacon Club The Summit Club	405/239-2461 918/582-5243
	of Wilmington			The City Club of New Orleans	504/524-3203	OREGON		
FLORIDA Jacksonville	Epping Forest Yacht Club	904/739-7200	MAINE		207 / 552 (402	Portland	University Club The Founders Club of Atwaters	503/223-6237 503/275-3627
jucksonvinc	The River Club	904/354-1111	Portland	The Cumberland Club	207/773-6402	PENNSYLVA	NIA	
Sarasota	The Sarasota University Club Sarasota Yacht Club	941/366-5400 941/365-4191	MASSACHU Springfield	SETTS The Colony Club	413/732-4101	Philadelphia	The Union League of Philadelphia	215/563-6500 215/587-5576
Surfside Tallahassee	The Surf Club Killearn Country Club	305/866-2481 805/893-2186	MICHIGAN	,		Harrisburg	The Tuesday Club	717/920-1800
		200, 070 =200	East Lansing	University Club of MSU	517/353-5111	SOUTH CAR	OLINA	
GEORGIA Atlanta	The Ashford Club The Commerce Club	404/459-2500 404/525-1661	MINNESOTA	A		Columbia Greenwood N. Myrtle Beach	The Summit Club Greenwood Country Club	803/771-8767 864/942-8862 843/249-1021
	The Georgian Club The Peachtree Club	770/952-6000 404/817-0999	St. Paul	The Minnesota Club	612/227-8761	TENNESSEE	our oon a peach club	010/21/-1021
Augusta Valdosta	The Ravinia Club Pinnacle Club Valdosta Country Club	770/392-7300 706/722-5792 912/242-3706	MISSISSIPPI Gulfport	Great Southern Club	601/865-0200	Memphis Chattanooga	Racquet Club of Memphis Walden Club	901/765-4400 423/756-6686